



\$~16

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(COMM) 697/2017**
MOTHER DIARY FRUIT & VEGETABLE PRIVATE LIMITED
..... Plaintiff

Through: None

versus

NALGONDA RANGAREDDY DISTRICT MILK PRODUCERS
MUTUALLY AIDED COOPERATIVE UNION LIMITED
..... Defendant
Through: Mr. Jaspreet Singh Kapur and
Ms.Malavika A.S., Advs.

CORAM:
SH. DEVENDER KUMAR (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)

ORDER
% **25.09.2019**

Case received from the Court of Sh. Deepak Wason, Joint Registrar (Judicial) as he is on leave today

No PW present.

None has appeared on behalf of plaintiff.

Put up for PE before the concerned learned Joint Registrar,
Judicial on 15.11.2019.

DEVENDER KUMAR (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)
SEPTEMBER 25, 2019/tp

[Click here to check corrigendum](#)