



\$~3

***IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+CS(COMM) 697/2017

MOTHER DIARY FRUIT & VEGETABLE PRIVATE LIMITED

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Shantanu Adv.

versus

**NALGONDA RANGAREDDY DISTRICT MILK PRODUCERS
MUTUALLY AIDED COOPERATIVE UNION LIMITED**

..... Defendant

Through: Jaspreet Singh Kapur Adv.
Saya Chowdhary Adv.

CORAM:

SH. DEEPAK WASON (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

ORDER
% 12.03.2020

Regular Stenographer is on leave. No other Stenographer has been provided.
Renotify the matter for the purpose already fixed 13.04.2020

**SH. DEEPAK WASON (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

MARCH 12, 2020

[Click here to check corrigendum](#)