



\$~15 (2020)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 697/2017, CCP(O) 7/2020 & I.A. 1501/2018**

MOTHER DIARY FRUIT &

VEGETABLE PRIVATE LIMITED

..... Plaintiff

Through: Ms. Shweta Bharti, Mr. Shantanu
Malik and Mr. Arunish Singh, Advocates.

versus

NALGONDA RANGAREDDY DISTRICT

MILK PRODUCERS MUTUALLY AIDED

COOPERATIVE UNION LIMITED

..... Defendant

Through: Ms. Saya Kapur and Mr. Jaspreet
Singh Kapur, Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

ORDER

% **30.03.2022**

Hon'ble Judge is not holding court today.

List on 01.08.2022.

By Order

(COURT MASTER)

MARCH 30, 2022/st