



\$~2

*

+

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI
CS(COMM) 697/2017
MOTHER DIARY FRUIT & VEGETABLE PRIVATE
LIMITED

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr.J.S.Narula, Advocate
(VC)

versus

NALGONDA RANGAREDDY DISTRICT MILK
PRODUCERS MUTUALLY AIDED COOPERATIVE
UNION LIMITED

..... Defendant

Through: Mr.Jaspreet Singh Kapur
(VC), Mr.Manu
A.Bharadwaj, Advocates

CORAM:
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) SH. PURSHOTAM
PATHAK (DHJS)

ORDER
20.12.2022

%

Matter is listed for fixing dates for recording evidence.

No PW is present today.

Put up for PE on 28.02.2023.

PURSHOTAM PATHAK (DHJS),
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

DECEMBER 20, 2022/sk