



\$~22

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 697/2017**

MOTHER DIARY FRUIT & VEGETABLE PRIVATE LIMITED

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Snobhit Agarwal and Mr.
Prajwal Kushwaha, Advocates.

versus

**NALGONDA RANGAREDDY DISTRICT MILK PRODUCERS
MUTUALLY AIDED COOPERATIVE UNION LIMITED**

.....Defendant

Through: Jaspreet and Ms. Shweta, Advocates
with Mahipal Reddy.

CORAM:

JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) SH. AJAY GULATI

ORDER
09.10.2025

%

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Re-notify on 29.01.2026 for purpose fixed

Reader to

Dr. AJAY GULATI
(DHJS),
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

OCTOBER 9, 2025